
Lady of the Lake

George
Royal William
Margaret
Arabian

Margaret
Industry
Navarino

Reindeer

Brought forward
John Pollard and Peter Han-

ton
A. W. and G.Dingwell
John Todvin and Daniel Roper
Messrs. Webster
Andrew, Charles and Benja-

min Coffin
Andrew Duncan
George and John Hardy
Ewen M'MUillan and John

Matthewson
George Saunderson

49 Vessels. Total-Tons

3620

90
73
62
91

104
126
48

los
97

4,419

GEORGE R. GOODMJAN, Collector.

Custom-House, 5th January, 1832.

î3ort of turc EW»a E .
An Account of Vessels for which Certificates have been granted at this

Port, previous to their being Registered, in the Year ended 5th January,
1832.

Name of Vessel. | Owner'sName. j Tons.

Amity I John Cambridge, of Bristol, J
J England | 161

G. R. GOODMAN, Colleefor.

C ustom-House, 27th January, 1832.

49ert of 4319ttu e EDarbelab
An Account shewing the number of Vessels and their Tonnage enga'ed in
the Foreign and Coasting Trades, in the Year ended 5th January, 1832.

Foreign Trade. j Coasting Trade.
uber if 1 Tons. i Men. fiNumber of Tous. Mn

1esscls. 1 i I eses 1 ii-
8 j 1,581 | 76 | 113 j 4,986 3 $21

A number of Vessels returned in this Account as Coasters, are occasionally
employed in Fishing: Twenty-two Passes were granted last Season.

PORT Or PRINCD EDWARD ISMAND.
An Account shewing the Number of Vessels and Amount of Tonnage,

transferred from this Island to other Ports during the year ended 5th Jan-
uary, 1S32.

Number of Vessels transferred. J Tonnage.
17 | 1724

GEORGE R. GOODMAN, Collector.

Custom-House, 1st February, 1832.


