	Brought forward	3620
Lady of the Lake	John Pollard and Peter Han-	90
George	A. W. and G.Dingwell	73
Royal William	John Todvin and Daniel Roper	62
Margaret	Messrs. Webster	91
Arabian	Andrew, Charles and Benja-	104
Margaret	Andrew Duncan	126
Industry	George and John Hardy	48
Navarino	Ewen M'Millan and John	108
Reindeer	George Saunderson	97
	-	

49 Vessels.

Total-Tons 4,419

GEORGE R. GOODMAN, Collector.

Custom-House, 5th January, 1832.

Port of Prince Edward Keland.

An Account of Vessels for which Certificates have been granted at this Port, previous to their being Registered, in the Year ended 5th January, 1832.

Name of Vessel.	Owner's Name.] Tons.
Amity	John Cambridge, of Bristol, England	161
	G. R. GOODMAN, Collector.	•
Custom-House, 27th J	anuary, 1832.	

Port of Prince Loward Keland.

An Account shewing the number of Vessels and their Tonnage engaged in the Foreign and Coasting Trades, in the Year ended 5th January, 1832.

Fore	ign Trade.		Coa	sting Trade	
Number of Vessels.	Tons.	Men.	Number of Vessels.	Tons.	Men.
8	1,581	76	113	4,986	321

A number of Vessels returned in this Account as Coasters, are occasionally employed in Fishing: Twenty-two Passes were granted last Season.

PORT OF PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND.

An Account shewing the Number of Vessels and Amount of Tonnage, transferred from this Island to other Ports during the year ended 5th January, 1832.

Number of Wessels assert	
Number of Vessels transferred.	Tonnage.
17	1724
**	

GEORGE R. GOODMAN, Collector.

Custom-House, 1st February, 1832.